Hiring of 1 (one) No. of  Vehicle     
of    (with minimum seating 
capacity of 9) with hard top 
covered body (Mahindra Bolero, 
Mahindra Scorpio, Tata Sumo or 
equivalent) for School and 
Hospital duties at CMPDI 
Exploration Camp, Kosala for a 
period of 1 year. 

2,01,000/- 

(Rupees  Two 

lakh one  

thousand only) 

2,500/- 

(Rupees 

Five 

thousand 

four 

hundred 

only) 

Nil  12 Months 

2. Time Schedule of Tender : 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 08.09.2017 16.30 Hours 

b. Document download start date 08.09.2017 17.00 Hours